MOUNT CARMEL PRE SCHOOL

(UNDER MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL SOCIETY)
SECTOR-115, GURUGRAM

FEE STRUCTURE: (2024-25)

NURSERY, LKG & UKG
ADMISSION CHARGES:
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME NON- REFUNDABLE) ¥75,000.00
INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE) %37,500.00
INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT TRANSPORT IF APPLICABLE (REFUNDABLE) ¥5,000.00
EDUCATION FEE (212,500 pm ) 1,50, 000.00
TOTAL %2,67,500.00

¢  Admission Charges ¥ 1,17,500.00 to be paid at the time of admission online or by Pay
Order favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL SOCIETY”

e  Education fee to be paid in three installments from 01, April 2024

First Instalment (Due in April 2024) 50,000 /-
Second Instalment (Due in July 2024) 50,000 /-
Third Installment ( Due in October 2024) |¥ 50,000 /-

TRANSPORT CHARGES:

If applicable, to be paid by separate cheque or DD favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL
SOCIETY”.

(STATIONERY & UNIFORM EXTRA: To be paid directly to the uniform shop)

In case of withdrawal after admission 12,500/- will be deducted from the deposited amount up to
31st March, 2024. Thereafter as per school rules



MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL
(UNDER MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL SOCIETY)
SECTOR-115, GURUGRAM

FEE STRUCTURE:; (2024-25)

CLASS 1-VIII

ADMISSION CHARGES:

ADMIS‘SION FEE (ONE TIME NON- REFUNDABLE) %75,000.0G
INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE) %37,500.00

INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT TRANSPORT IF APPLICABLE (REFUNDABLE) %5,000.00
EDUCATION FEE (212,500 pm ) Z1,50, 000.00
TOTAL %2,67,500.00

* Admission Charges ¥ 1,17,500.00 to be paid at the time of admission online or by Pay
Order favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL SOCIETY”

*  Education fee to be paid in three installments from 01, April 2024

First Instalment (Due in April 2024) < 50,000 /-
Second Instalment (Due in July 2024) 50,000 /-
Third Installment ( Due in October 2024) | Z 50,000 /-

TRANSPORT CHARGES:

If applicable, to be paid by separate cheque or DD favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL
SOCIETY™.

(STATIONERY & UNIFORM EXTRA: To be paid directly to the uniform shop)

In case of withdrawal after admission 12,500/- will be deducted from the deposited amount up to

31st March, 2024. Thereafter as per school rules
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